-1-
PDS Design Solutions LTD2001/2002
UNIVERSAL INPUT AC TO DC MEDICAL APPLICATION
EXTERNAL ADAPTOR SINGLE OUTPUT 22-24 WATTS
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES HES22 SERIES
FEATURES:
 UNIVERSAL AC SOURCES
 DESKTOP IEC320 AC RECEPTACLE

In application.
Sales Office:
PDS Design Solutions LTD
Shenval House, South Road, Harlow, Essex CM20 2BD
Tel: 01279 431746 Fax: 01279 435073
Email: sales@whatpowersupply.com
Web Site: www.whatpowersupply.com
-2-
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION:  HES22 - X X X  Y Y Y
                                        OUTPUT CURRENT
                                   OUTPUT VOLTAGE
                             SERIES NAME (Hitron External Switcher) : About 22W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATINGS CHART
SINGLE OUTPUT
MODEL NO. AC PLUG OUTPUT CURRENT (Vdc) OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
HES22-033400 DT7 3.3Vdc 4.00A
HES22-050400 DT7 5.0Vdc 4.00A
HES22-075300 DT7 7.5Vdc 3.00A
HES22-090250 DT7 9.0Vdc 2.50A
HES22-120200 DT7 12.0Vdc 2.00A
HES22-150160 DT7 15.0Vdc 1.60A
HES22-210115 DT7 21.0Vdc 1.15A
HES22-240100 DT7 24.0Vdc 1.00A
HES22-300080 DT7 30.0Vdc 0.80A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]   WEIGHT: 206g (6.23Oz.).